Mathuradevi

Institute of Technology & Management, Indore

Bus No. 9
Name of Driver: Contact No.:
S.No |Place Stop Time
1]Rau Bypass Near Square 7:40
2|Rau Bypass Stand Near Square 7:43
3]1.P.S. College Near College Gate 7:45
4|Rajendra Nagar Near Ret Mandi 7:55
5|Rajendra Nagar Near Tampo Stand 8:00
6]Choithram Mandi Square Near Square 8:08
7|Aasharam Bapu Square Near Square 8:15
8]Khandwa Road Near Radha Swami Satsang 8:17
9|Standard Public School Near School Gate 8:20
10| Tejaji Nagar Square Near Square 8:25
11]College Campus 8:45




	Sheet1

